EO110-A772A

13272A

92172

14080A

92153

Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
11005 | 210000 CYLINDER-ENGINE 1
11061 | 210001 GASKET,CYLINDER 1
13272 | 210002 PLATE 1
13272A| 210003 PLATE 1
14080 | 210004 CRANKCASE 1
14080A | 210005 CRANKCASE 1
34001 | 210006 STAND 1
92043 | 210007 PIN 2
92045 (210008 BEARING-BALL,6202C3 2
92049 | 210009 SEAL-OIL,15X25X7 2
92153 (210010 BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 4
92172 | 210011 SCREW,4X8 4
92172A| 210012 SCREW,5X35 4




E0O120—-A373A

13008

© 92033

13002 13001

92033

Lp Kod Nazwa llosé
13001 | 210013 PISTON-ENGINE 1
13002 | 210014 PIN-PISTON 1
13008 | 210015 RING-SET-PISTON 1
13033 | 210016 BEARING-SMALL END 1
49119 | 210017 CRANKSHAFT-ASSY 1
92026 (210018 SPACER 2
92033 | 210019 RING-SNAP 2




EO150-B0O091A

92172A

Lp Kod Nazwa llosé
49089 (210020 SHROUD-ENGINE 1
59066 (210021 HOUSING-FAN 1
92172 | 210022 SCREW,4X10 2
92172A1 210023 SCREW,5X16 4




E0O160-B633B

26011A

W—gmﬂ

26011

Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
14092 | 210024 COVER 1
16073 | 210025 INSULATOR 2
21050 [ 210026 FLYWHEEL 1
21130 (210027 CAP-SPARK PLUG 1
21169 | 210028 TERMINAL 1
21171 (210029 COIL-ASSY-IGNITION 1
26011 [ 210030 WIRE-LEAD 1
26011A] 210031 WIRE-LEAD 1
92038 | 210032 KEY 1
92070 | 210033 PLUG-SPARK,BPMR7A(NGK) 1
92145 (210034 SPRING 1
92154 | 210035 BOLT,4X25 2
92171 | 210036 CLAMP 1
92192 | 210037 TUBE 1
92210 (210038 NUT,8MM 1




EO180-A933A

11061C

11061B

92009

Eh———QZOOQA

21083

11053

92055
92063—

11061A

43028 3

R
TP\

=)
Q%_@@

T©

9214
92043——=, (g 16030
16055 920

Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
11053 | 210039 BRACKET 1
11060 | 210040 GASKET 1
11061 | 210041 GASKET,INSULATOR-CYLINDER 1
11061A | 210042 GASKET 1
11061B | 210043 [ GASKET,CARBURETOR-INSULATOR 1
11061C| 210044 GASKET,AC-CARBURETOR 1
12021 | 210045 VALVE-ASSY-REED 1
12022 | 210046 VALVE-REED 1
14043 | 210047 FILTER 1
14090 | 210048 COVER,PRIMER PUMP 1
15004 | 210049 CARBURETOR-ASSY 1
16030 | 210050 VALVE-FLOAT 1
16055 | 210051 LEVER 1
16160 | 210052 BODY 1
16160A | 210053 BODY 1
21083 (210054 ARM 1
32085 | 210055 STOPPER 1




43028 | 210056 DIAPHRAGM 1
43028A| 210057 DIAPHRAGM 1
49043 | 210058 PUMP-PRIMING 1
92009 | 210059 SCREW,5X25 4
92009A | 210060 SCREW 2
92009B | 210061 SCREW 1
92009C | 210062 SCREW 4
92033 | 210063 RING-SNAP 1
92043 | 210064 PIN 1
92055 | 210065 RING-O 1
92063 | 210066 JET-MAIN,#39 1
92144 | 210067 SPRING 1
92172 | 210068 SCREW,3X12 1
92200 | 210069 WASHER 1




92153

11013

92172

E0O190-B383A

11065

92154
Lp Kod Nazwa llosé
11011 | 210090 CASE-AIR FILTER 1
11013 | 210091 ELEMENT-AIR FILTER 1
11061 | 210092 GASKET,MUFFLER 1
11065 | 210093 CAP 1
18020 | 210094 BAFFLE 1
18077 | 210095 ARRESTER-SPARK 1
49069 | 210096 MUFFLER-ASSY 1
92153 | 210097 BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 2
92154 (210098 BOLT 1
92172 | 210099 SCREW,5X55 2
92172A1 210100 SCREW 1
92172B] 210101 SCREW,5X14 1




51048

51001

E0200—-A813A

|
D 92190
iin

92071

92192

99996

Lp Kod Nazwa llosé
14069 | 210102 BREATHER 1
49019 | 210103 FILTER-FUEL 1
51001 (210104 TANK-COMP-FUEL 1
51048 (210105 CAP-ASSY-TANK 1
92009 (210106 SCREW,5X20 4
92071 | 210107 GROMMET,FUEL TANK 1
92171 | 210108 CLAMP 1
92173 | 210109 CLAMP 1
92190 | 210110 TUBE,3X5X200 1
92192 | 210111 TUBE,3X6X105 1
99996 | 210112 CAP-TANK & BREATHER,ASSY 1




92172

49060

49088

92145

E0210-A614A
92009

92145A

49080

Lp Kod Nazwa llosé
13165 | 210113 PAWL,RECOIL-STARTER 2
13169 | 210114 PLATE,RECOIL STARTER 1
32099 (210115 CASE 1
46075 | 210116 GRIP,RECOIL STARTER 1
49060 | 210117 CAM,PLATE 1
49080 (210118 PULLEY-STARTING 1
49088 | 210119 STARTER-RECOIL 1
59101 | 210120 REEL,STARTER-RECOIL 1
59106 (210121 ROPE,3.8X1000 1
92009 | 210122 SCREW,5X20 4
92033 | 210123 RING-SNAP 2
92145 (210124 SPRING 1
92145A 1210125 SPRING,SPIRAL 1
92145B | 210126 SPRING 2
92172 | 210127 SCREW 1




13081

E0220-A008D

49049

92026

92200

Lp Kod Nazwa llosé
13081 | 210128 CLUTCH-ASSY 1
49049 | 210129 SHOE-CLUTCH 2
92026 (210130 WASHER 2
92043 | 210131 PIN,CLUTCH 2
92144 | 210132 SPRING 1
92200 (210133| WASHER,SPRING,10.5X14.5X0.3 2




F0O290—-B385D

56039
/ [t 2 1455 = \
[ B

56071

AMA A
56080
Kawasaka
Lp Kod Nazwa llosé

56039 | 210134 LABEL-PRODUCT 1
56071 | 210135 LABEL-WARNING 1
56080 | 210136 LABEL-BRAND 1




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 210258 Gear case Ass'y 1
2 210259 Stop ring 26 1
3 210260 Stop ring 10 1
4 210261 Bearing 6000-2RS/P5 3
5 210262 Pinon 1
6 210263 Screw M8x10 1
7 210264 Screw M6x20 1
9 210265 Screw M5x14 1
10 210266 Washer 5 1
12 210267 Gear case 1
13 210268 Left nut 1
15 210269 Gear 1
16 210270 Gear shaft 1
17 210271 Bearing 6201-2RS/P5 1
18 210272 Stop ring 32 1
19 210273 Oil-seal 1
20 210274 Oil bearing 17x12x15 1
21 210275 Cutter holder cap 1
22 210276 Cutter holder 1
23 210277 Seafty cover 1
24 210278 Pipe comp 1
25 210279 Rubber cover 7
26 210280 Oil bearing 7
27 210281 Drive shaft 1
28 210282 Pipe 26 1
30 210283 Holder Ass'y 1
31 210284 Harness claro 1
32 210285 Clamp 1
33 210286 Screw M5x20 1




34 210287 Nut M5 2
36 210289 Clutch drum comp 1
37 210290 Stop ring 35 1
38 210291 Bearing 6202-2RS/P5 1
39 210292 Stop ring 15 1
40 210293 Linker 1
41 210294 Clamp 1
43 210296 Screw M5x12 1
44 210297 Screw M6x30 6
45 210298 Stop ring 45 1
46 210299 Clutch comp 1
47 210300 Safety guard ass'y 1
48 210301 Screw M6x40 2
50 210303 Safety guard bracket 1
51 210304 Safety guard 1
52 210305 Bracket 1
53 210306 Guard 1
54 210307 Bolt ST4,2x13 4
55 210308 Cutting blade 1
56 210309 Screw M5x35 1
58 210311 Stop button 1
59 210312 Box left 1
60 210313 Hand gryp 1
61 210314 spring 1
62 210315 Box right 1
63 210316 spring 1
64 210317 Hand gryp 1
65 210318 Bolt ST3.5x13 3
66 210319 Adjustment block 1
67 210320 Bolt M5x30 1
68 210321 Clambe comp 1
69 210322 Stop button comp 1
70 210323 Tube 1
72 210324 Lever ass'y 1
74 210325 Lock bolt 1
75 210326 Cap upper 1
76 210327 Bracket 1
77 210328 Spring 1
78 210329 Eddy seat 1
80 210331 Cap lower 1
81 210332 Bolt M5x20 2
82 210333 Hand grip 22 1
83 210334 Grip 1
84 210335 Harness ass'y 1
85 210336 Cuter head 1
86 210337 Spring 1
87 210338 Rope 1
88 210339 Cord holder 1
89 210340 Cover 1
90 210340 Blade 1




	Arkusz1

